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AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$23,210.00

$793,960.00

$770,750.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

3

5

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$113,132.00

$113,132.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

3

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$7,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$218,271.00

$225,771.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

3

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$344,500.00

$155,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$270,600.00

$770,100.00

$0.00

$0.00

8

2
0

0

0

3

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$26,700.00

$226,700.00

$200,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$55,000.00

$0.00

$259,500.00

$1,565,500.00

$1,251,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

3

0

5

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 1

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$45,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$95,000.00

$550,000.00

$410,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$63,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,000.00

$77,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$28,390.00

$0.00

$0.00

$28,390.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$162,870.00

$0.00
$0.00

$204,500.00

$0.00

$143,470.00

$786,840.00

$276,000.00

$0.00

3

0
0

4

0

5

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

4 0
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LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$44,850.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$69,500.00

$794,345.00

$679,995.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

5

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,929.00

$970,929.00

$950,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

3

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$1,000,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$49,450.00

$1,213,450.00

$164,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

4

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$70,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$38,186.00

$743,186.00

$635,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

5

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$110,453.00

$0.00
$0.00

$121,000.00

$0.00

$165,800.00

$1,107,253.00

$710,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

2

0

7

5

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$6,046,745.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,155,000.00
$1,522,748.00
$848,673.00

$408,890.00

28

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0

10 1

3
50
18

11

$9,982,056.00Total Project Value


