## **Township Report**

## 10/1/2011 through 10/31/2011

						Page 1 of 5
VERYS CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$770,750.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$23,210.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK	\$793,960.00					
EAVERDAM						
EAVERDAM					# Buil	ldings # Uni
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$113,132.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM	\$113,132.00					
ILTMORE						
ETHORE					# Buil	ldings # Uni
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$218,271.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$7,500.00	1			36	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BILTMORE	\$225,771.00					

Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$344,500.00 \$0.00 \$770,100.00	8	New:	0	Moved:	0
DEACK MOUNTAIN	\$770,100.00					
BROAD RIVER					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$200,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$26,700.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0		0
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$0.00 \$226,700.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FAIRVIEW						
					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,251,000.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	Ö	" Barramgs.	0.00	2 weining ome count.	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$259,500.00	5				
	\$0.00	0			3.6	1
Comm. Additions & Alterations			Nove	2	Moved:	
	\$55,000.00 \$1,565,500.00	3	New:	2	Moved:	1
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$55,000.00		New:	2		
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	\$55,000.00		New:	2		dings # Units
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW  FLAT CREEK  Residential Single Family	\$55,000.00 \$1,565,500.00 \$410,000.00	2			# Buil	dings # Units
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW  FLAT CREEK  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$55,000.00 \$1,565,500.00 \$410,000.00 \$0.00	2 0	# Buildings:	0.00	# Buil Dwelling Unit Count:	dings # Units
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW  FLAT CREEK  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$55,000.00 \$1,565,500.00 \$410,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	# Buil  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW  FLAT CREEK  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$55,000.00 \$1,565,500.00 \$410,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	# Buil Dwelling Unit Count:	dings # Units
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW  FLAT CREEK  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$55,000.00 \$1,565,500.00 \$410,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	# Buil  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW  FLAT CREEK  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$55,000.00 \$1,565,500.00 \$410,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	# Buil  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00

FRENCH BROAD

5	фо. о о	0				
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0			- W	
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$14,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$63,500.00	2	3.7	0	Manada	0
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$0.00 \$77,500.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	\$77,500.00					
HAZEL					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$15,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAZEL	\$15,000.00	O				
IVY					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	Λ				
	Ψ0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	
Duplexes Commercial					Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00	0 0			Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0			Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0		0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00	0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00	0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:	0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00	0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:	0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER  Residential Single Family	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00	0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings:	2	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:	0.00 0.00 0
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00 \$276,000.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings:  New:  # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:  # Buil	0.00 0.00 0 dings # Units
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00 \$276,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 2 2	# Buildings:  # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 2 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:  # Buil  Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 dings # Units 0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00 \$276,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 2 2	# Buildings:  New:  # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:  # Buil	0.00 0.00 0 dings # Units
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 2 2	# Buildings:  # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 2 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:  # Buil  Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 dings # Units 0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$143,470.00	0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 5	# Buildings:  # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 2 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:  # Buil  Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 dings # Units 0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$143,470.00 \$162,870.00	0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 3	# Buildings:  # Buildings:  # Buildings:  # Buildings:	0.00 2 0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:  # Buil  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 dings # Units 0.00 0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY  LEICESTER  Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,390.00 \$28,390.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$143,470.00	0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 5	# Buildings:  # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 2 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:  # Buil  Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 dings # Units 0.00 0.00

Residential Single Family	\$679,995.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations						
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$69,500.00 \$44,850.00	5 1				
	ŕ		New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$0.00 \$794,345.00	0				
LOWER HOMINY						
					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$950,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$20,929.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$0.00 \$970,929.00	0	New.	O	wioved.	O
REEMS CREEK					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$164,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$1,000,000.00	1				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$49,450.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	\$0.00 \$1,213,450.00	0	New.	U	woved.	O .
SWANNANOA					<b>"P</b> "	T
					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$635,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$38,186.00	5				
	\$70,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$0.00 \$743,186.00	0	Tiow.	V		-

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$710,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	5 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$165,800.00	7				
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home	\$110,453.00 \$121,000.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
UPPER HOMINY	\$1,107,253.00	2				
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total Mobile Home	\$6,046,745.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,155,000.00 \$1,522,748.00 \$848,673.00 \$408,890.00	28 0 0 0 3 50 18	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0
Total Project Value	\$9,982,056.00					